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Faith Formation Program 2023-2024 
Sunday 9/24/2023 

Sunday 10/1/2023 

Sunday 10/8/2023 

Sunday 10/15/2023 No class (Mrs. Barr at St 
Meinrad) 

Sunday 10/22/2023 

Sunday 10/29/2023 

Sunday 11/5/2023 

Sunday 11/12/2023  No class (Mrs. Barr at St 
Meinrad) 

Sunday 11/19/2023- No class Thanksgiving  

Sunday 11/26/2032- No class Thanksgiving 

Sunday 12/3/2023 

Sunday 12/10/2023 

Sunday 12/17/2023- No class Christmas 

Sunday 12/24/2023- No class Christmas  

Sunday 12/31/2023- No class New Years’  

Sunday 1/7/2024 

Sunday 1/14/2024 

Sunday 1/21/2024 

 

 

Sunday 1/28/2024 

Sunday 2/4/2024 

Sunday 2/11/2024 

Sunday 2/18/2024 

Thursday 2/20/2024- First Reconciliation  

Sunday 2/25/2024 

Saturday 3/2/2024- Communion Retreat 

Sunday 3/3/2024 

Sunday 3/10/2024 

Sunday 3/17/2024- No class Spring Break 

Sunday 3/24/2024- No class Spring Break 

Sunday 3/31/2024- No class- Easter 

Sunday 4/7/2024 

Saturday 4/13/2023 2pm First Holy Communion 

Sunday 4/14/2024 

Sunday 4/21/2024-Last Class of 2024 

 

Have a great Summer!!!  See you in the fall! 


